

Court No. - 82

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 6670 of 2024

Revisionist :- Chandrapal

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Revisionist :- Dushyant Singh, M.C. Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla, J.

As prayed, list this matter on 4.7.2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 8.5.2025

Salim